
Financial Institutions and Insurance 
Senate Standing Committee 

 

Name  Party   City Capitol Email       Capitol Office       Capitol Phone 

Chair 

Senator Jeff Longbine –R -Emporia Jeff.Longbine@senate.ks.gov    341-E  785-296-7361 

Vice Chair  

Senator Rick Billinger – R - Goodland  Rick.Billinger@senate.ks.gov      236-E  785-296-7399 

Ranking Minority Member  

Senator Lynn Rogers –D - Wichita Lynn.Rogers@senate.ks.gov        135-E  785-296-7391 

Members 

Senator Bruce Givens – R - El Dorado Bruce.Givens@senate.ks.gov     225-E 785-296-7678 

Senator Anthony Hensley –D -Topeka Anthony.Hensley@senate.ks.gov  318-E          785-296-3245 

Senator Robert Olson – R - Olathe Robert.Olsen@senate.ks.gov          236-E         785-296-7358 

Senator Dennis Pyle – R - Hiawatha Dennis.Pyle@senate.ks.gov             234-E         785-296-7379 

Senator Gene Suellentrop – R –Wichita  Gene.Suellentrop@senate.ks.gov  224-E     785-296-7385 

Senator Rick Wilborn – R - McPherson   Rick.Wilborn@senate.ks.gov          541-E         785-296-7354 
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